Yrll February 2026 Mock Exams

DATE PERIOD EXAM DURATION
Friday 30th Jan All day Art Full day
Biology Trilogy 1hr 15mins
1&2
Weds 4th Feb Biology Separates 1hr 45mins
Lunch & 5 Music 1h 30mins
1&2 English Literature paper 2 2hrs 15mins
Thurs 5th Feb
Lunch & 5 History paper 1 1hr 20mins
1&2 Sociology paper 1 1hr 45mins
Friday 6th Feb
Lunch & 5 Geography paper 1 1hr 30mins
DATE PERIOD EXAM DURATION
1&2 Maths Paper 1 - Calculator 1hr 30mins
Mon 9th Feb Spanish Writing Foundation 1hr 10mins
Lunch & 5
Spanish Writing Higher 1hr 15mins
1&2 Sociology paper 2 1hr 45mins
Tues 10th Feb
Lunch & 5 Physical Education paper 1 1hr
Chemistry Trilogy 1hr 15mins
1&2
Weds 11th Feb Chemistry Separates 1hr 45mins
Lunch & 5 Geography paper 2 1hr 15mins
1&2 English Language Paper 2 1hr 45mins
Thurs 12th Feb
Lunch & 5 Maths Paper 2 - Non calculator 1hr 30mins
1&2 English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45mins
Fri 13th Feb
Lunch & 5 History Paper 2 1hr 50mins
DATE PERIOD EXAM DURATION
1&2 Physical Education paper 2 1hr
Mon 23rd Feb
Lunch & 5 Geography paper 3 1hr 30mins
1&2 English Language Paper 1 1hr 45 mins
Tues 24th Feb
Lunch & 5 Maths Paper 3 - Calculator 1hr 30mins
1&2 History paper 3 i
Wed 25th Feb 1hr 30mins
Lunch & 5 Business Studies paper 1 1hr 45 mins
Physics Trilogy 1hr 15mins
1&2
Physics Separates 1hr 45mins
Thurs 26th Feb Child Development 1h 30mins
Lunch & 5 Dance 1h 30mins
Computer Science paper 2 1h 30mins
Drama 1hr 45mins
1&2 Food 1hr 45mins
Fri 27th Feb
Business Studies Paper 2 1hr 45 mins
Lunch & 5 Computer Science paper 1 1h 30mins
Note: If you have an exam in the afternoon session, you will have your lunch during period 4.
DATE PERIOD EXAM DURATION

Mon 2nd Mar - Fri
6th Mar

Class teacher to
advise time and date.

Spanish Speaking Tests




